
&

&

&

&

?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

/

/

?

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

#

#

#

#

#

b

b

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

b
b

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

Piccolo

Flute I

Flute II

Oboe

Bassoon
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Bass Clarinet in Bb

Alto
Saxophone I in Eb

Alto
Saxophone II in Eb

Tenor
Saxophone in Bb
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Trombone I

Trombone II
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Euphonium
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String Bass

Timpani,
Triangle,

and Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Bass Drum

Cymbals
and Xylophone
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A. Cl.
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A. Sx. I

A. Sx. II

T. Sx.

Bar. Sx.

Bb Tpt. I

Bb Tpt. II

Bb Tpt. III

Hn. I & II

Hn. III & IV

Tbn. I

Tbn. II

Tbn. III

Euph.
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Str. B.

Timp., Tri.,
& Glsp.

S. Dr.

B. Dr.

Cym. & Xylo.
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